NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

NED/EX(E)/F-1 -4//5’?

REVISED-I Schedule of First Year to Final Year Spring Semester Examinations - 2025 (Ind. & Mfg. Engineerin

(EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT)

THEORY PROGRAMME

Venue: Deptt. Of Ind. & Mfe. Engg.

Dated: ?@Ef 2025

Day /Dates | "First Year (Batch: 2024) il
Course Course
Course Title Course Title
Code Code
Tue. 27-05-2025 PH-122 |Applied Physics IM-308 |Operations Research
Fri. 30-05-2025 | ME-111 |Engineering Drawing IM-307 |Advanced Manufacturing Processes
Mon. 02-06-2025 § EA-111 |Functional English IM-408 |Automation & Robotics
Wed. 04-06-2025 IM-105 |Thermofluids IM-411 |Methods Engineering
Sat. 14-06-2025 IM-101 |Computer Applications in Engineering IM-320 |Modeling and Simulation
Timings: 09:30 to 12:30 hours Timings: 09:30 to 12:30 hours
Day / Dates _ Final Year (Batch: 2021)
Course Course
Course Title Course Title
Code Code
Thu. 29-05-2025 | MT-225 |Linear Algebra & Ordinary Differential Equations MG-481 |Entrepreneurship (Common - ME, TE, TS, AU, EE, EL, TC, BM, PP, SE)

Sat. 31-05-2025 IM-211 |Machine Design IM-417 [Health, Safety & Environment

Tue. 03-06-2025 MEF-303 |Applied Economics for Engineers IM-413 |Plant Engineering

Thu. 05-06-2025 IM-212 |Computer Aided Engineering Design MT-441 |Advanced Mathematics Techniques

Wed. 11-06-2025 IM-213  |Metrology and Quality Control ] e bR
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